

3rd Annual NNK Saltwater Shootout Tournament Sponsor Form

JUNE 28TH, 2025

OFFICIAL SPONSOR FORM



PLEASE SELECT AN OPTION BELO	SW
------------------------------	-----------

Bronze: \$250	Other Amount:
Silver: \$500	Volunteer:
Gold: \$1000	T-Shirt Size for Silver and
Platinum: \$1500	above Sponsor Levels
Platinum Plus: \$2500	(S,M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL)

Please make checks payable to: NNK SALTWATER SHOOTOUT TOURNAMENT

Mailing Address: NNK Saltwater Shootout Tournament, 18425 Northumberland Highway, Reedville, VA 22539

Dear Sponsor,

We are excited to announce that the 3rd Annual NNK Saltwater Shootout Tournament will be held June 28th, 2025. Proceeds from this tournament will provide (2)- \$1,250 scholarships in 2026 for a graduating senior from Northumberland High School.

We are working very diligently on building up a scholarship fund so that we can provide back to the local community for many years to come. Any assistance you could provide, would be greatly appreciated.

In order to maximize exposure for advertising and promoting the tournament, we would ask for all donations to be provided by June 14th, 2025. Please be sure to email all artwork to the email address provided below.

Bronze: \$250.00 donation includes Company Advertising (Name Only) displayed on website and banner

Silver: \$500.00 donation includes Bronze plus Logo displayed on website/print material and a T-shirt

Gold: \$1000.00 donation includes Silver plus free entry fee, bag, and medium logo on website/banner

Platinum: \$1,500.00 donation includes Gold plus large size logo on website/banner

Platinum Plus: \$2,500.00 (or more) donation includes Platinum and extra large size logo on website/banner

Other (Goods and Services): Donation of Goods and Services

NAME

ADDRESS

EMAIL AND PHONE:

Please make plans to attend our Captain's Meeting on June 27th, 2025 and Awards Ceremony on June 28th, 2025!

Sincerely,

NNK Saltwater Shootout Tournament Committee

For more information, please use one of the following:

Phone: 804.453.5325 | Email: info@nnksaltwatershootout.com | Web: www.fishnnkss.com

Revised: 7.9.2024 <u>www.fishnnkss.com</u>